Swinderby to SWRA

via Collingham, Northgate, Beacon Hill, Coddington & Beckingham

Monday to Friday SWRA Schooldays Only

Swinderby, High Street opp. Pacey Close 07:15 16:40
Collingham, High Street adj One Stop Shop 07:24 16:32
Collingham, High Street opp The Green 07:27 16:29
Langford, Main Road Bus Shelter 07:30 16:26
Winthorpe, Woodlands 07:34 16:22
Newark, Lincoln Road opp. Gainsborugh Drive 07:45 16:16
Newark, Northgate adj ALDI 07:49 16:12
Newark, Beacon Hill Road. Blatherwick Road 07:57 16:04
Coddington, Penswick Grove 08:00  15:59
Coddington, Brownlows Hill, opp Coddington Primary School 08:03 15:56
Barnby in the Willows, Long Lane 08:10 15:48
Beckingham, School Lane 08:15 15:40
SWRA 08:30 15:25

Timetable Effective from Jan 2025

Issue Number 3



